WHEEL QUESTIONARY FORM
* REQUEST DATE
* REQUEST BY
* DUE DATE
*1 WHEEL SIZE
*2 SALES VOLUME
3 TIRE
3A TIRE TYPE
3B TIRE PRESSURE
*4 LOAD CAPACITY (kg)
*4A SPEED (km/h)
*5 CUSTOMER
*5A COUNTRY
*5B USAGE AREA
5C VEHICLE USED
6 TARGET WEIGHT
7 RIM WIDTH
8 RIM DIA.
*9 OFFSET (ET)
*10 LUG WIDTH
*10A DISC DEPTH
11 RIM THICKNESS
12 DISC THICKNESS
*13 CENTER BORE DIA.
*14 PITCH CIRCLE DIA.
*14A STUD TYPE CODE
*14B NUMBER OF STUD HOLE
*14C STUD HOLE DIA.
15 WEIGHT HOLE CIRCLE DIA.
15A WEIGHT HOLE DIA.
15B NUMBER OF WEIGHT HOLE
*16 VALVE TYPE CODE
16A VALVE DIMENSIONS
17 VALVE GUARD
18 NUMBER OF LUG
19 REINFORCEMENT
20 3D MODEL
21 LOAD CERTIFICATE
22 CUSTOMER 2-D DRAWING
EXPLANATION: ATTACHMENTS
PREPARED BY DUE DATE
* MANDATORY ENTRY FIELD
AR-GEFR001 Baskı:3 20.06.2019